
TO RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 764

ANNIE HERRING

RunID: 018.011

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

121.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE ELEMENTARY 07:10 AM

018.038ROBERTS DR & POWERS ST 07:22 AM

018.079BETHSAIDA RD & CHIMNEY RIDGE DR 07:26 AM

018.008BETHSAIDA RD & CHESWICK DR 07:27 AM

018.082EVANS DR & BASSWOOD CT 07:29 AM

018.00ZEVANS DR & CUMBERLAND CIR 07:32 AM

018.040CHURCH ST & ROBERTS DR 07:34 AM

018.00TCEDAR DR & CEDAR HILL CT 07:37 AM

018.004CEDAR DR & CEDAR WAY 07:39 AM

018.136EVANS DR & N CUMBERLAND CIR 07:42 AM

018.067EVANS DR & RIDGEWOOD LN 07:44 AM

018.083EVANS DR & COTTONWOOD TR 07:45 AM

018.080BETHSAIDA RD & SCOTT TR 07:49 AM

018.057BETHSAIDA RD & AMARYLLIS WAY 07:50 AM

018.023BETHSAIDA RD & CARDER CT 07:51 AM

018.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM



FROM RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 764

ANNIE HERRING

RunID: 018.111

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

121.022Deadhead - ROY HUIE RD & SCARSDALE DR 02:42 PM

018.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM

018.038ROBERTS DR & POWERS ST 03:22 PM

018.079BETHSAIDA RD & CHIMNEY RIDGE DR 03:24 PM

018.008BETHSAIDA RD & CHESWICK DR 03:25 PM

018.082EVANS DR & BASSWOOD CT 03:28 PM

018.00ZEVANS DR & CUMBERLAND CIR 03:29 PM

018.040CHURCH ST & ROBERTS DR 03:31 PM

018.00TCEDAR DR & CEDAR HILL CT 03:33 PM

018.004CEDAR DR & CEDAR WAY 03:34 PM

018.136EVANS DR & N CUMBERLAND CIR 03:36 PM

018.067EVANS DR & RIDGEWOOD LN 03:37 PM

018.083EVANS DR & COTTONWOOD TR 03:38 PM

018.080BETHSAIDA RD & SCOTT TR 03:39 PM

018.057BETHSAIDA RD & AMARYLLIS WAY 03:40 PM

018.023BETHSAIDA RD & CARDER CT 03:41 PM



TO RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 796

BANNISHA MITCHELL

RunID: 018.006

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

133.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  CALLAWAY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:15 AM

018.089OLDE ROSE CT & OLDHAM LN 07:24 AM

018.034DURHAM CRSG & CODDINGTON CT 07:26 AM

018.015HWY 138 SW & WINDERMERE PARK 07:28 AM

018.081GRAYSON DR & SALEM PL 07:34 AM

018.084GRAYSON DR & CHILTON LN 07:36 AM

018.085CHILTON LN & PENLAND DR (N) 07:37 AM

018.086PENLAND DR & CHILTON LN (S) 07:38 AM

018.035PENLAND DR & HWY 138 07:39 AM

018.091PETUNIA DR & CAMELIA ST (N) 07:42 AM

018.092CAMELIA ST & PETUNIA DR (S) 07:43 AM

018.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM



FROM RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 796

BANNISHA MITCHELL

RunID: 018.106

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

133.006Deadhead - 269 HWY 138 @ BELMONT CROSSING APTS 02:35 PM

018.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM

018.089OLDE ROSE CT & OLDHAM LN 03:25 PM

018.034DURHAM CRSG & CODDINGTON CT 03:27 PM

018.015HWY 138 SW & WINDERMERE PARK 03:30 PM

018.081GRAYSON DR & SALEM PL 03:33 PM

018.084GRAYSON DR & CHILTON LN 03:35 PM

018.085CHILTON LN & PENLAND DR (N) 03:37 PM

018.086PENLAND DR & CHILTON LN (S) 03:38 PM

018.035PENLAND DR & HWY 138 03:40 PM

018.091PETUNIA DR & CAMELIA ST (N) 03:42 PM

018.092CAMELIA ST & PETUNIA DR (S) 03:43 PM



TO RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 803

VERONICA FOSTER

RunID: 018.009

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

105.000Deadhead - SCHOOL; CHURCH STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:00 AM

018.0901311 BETHSAIDA RD 07:06 AM

018.1101471 BETHSAIDA RD 07:08 AM

018.022BETHSAIDA RD & SARAH JANE LN 07:09 AM

018.00KBETHSAIDA RD & LAKEFIELD FORREST DR 07:12 AM

018.104SENECA CT & BETHSAIDA DR 07:19 AM

018.105CHEROKEE WAY & WATONGA WAY 07:23 AM

018.061VALLEY WOODS DR & CHEROKEE WAY 07:25 AM

018.00CCEDAR HILL DR & DEERWOOD DR 07:27 AM

018.0361981 HIGHWAY 138 SW,30296 07:32 AM

018.0202073 HIGHWAY 138 SW 07:33 AM

018.01FALBANIA DR & OCEE DR 07:34 AM

018.025ECHOTA WAY & ETOWAH DR 07:35 AM

018.126ETOWAH DR & BETHSAIDA DR 07:37 AM

018.00JBETHSAIDA RD & FOXWOOD TR 07:41 AM

018.01JBETHSAIDA RD & CHERWELL DR 07:41 AM

018.039BETHSAIDA RD & BEAVER TR 07:43 AM

018.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM



FROM RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 803

VERONICA FOSTER

RunID: 018.109

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

105.053Deadhead - VLGS ON THE RIVER APTS PHASE 3(BLDGS 1-17) @ BLDG 02:32 PM

018.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM

018.0901311 BETHSAIDA RD 03:24 PM

018.1101471 BETHSAIDA RD 03:26 PM

018.022BETHSAIDA RD & SARAH JANE LN 03:27 PM

018.00KBETHSAIDA RD & LAKEFIELD FORREST DR 03:28 PM

018.104SENECA CT & BETHSAIDA DR 03:33 PM

018.105CHEROKEE WAY & WATONGA WAY 03:36 PM

018.061VALLEY WOODS DR & CHEROKEE WAY 03:37 PM

018.00CCEDAR HILL DR & DEERWOOD DR 03:39 PM

018.0361981 HIGHWAY 138 SW,30296 03:42 PM

018.0202073 HIGHWAY 138 SW 03:43 PM

018.01FALBANIA DR & OCEE DR 03:44 PM

018.025ECHOTA WAY & ETOWAH DR 03:45 PM

018.126ETOWAH DR & BETHSAIDA DR 03:46 PM

018.00JBETHSAIDA RD & FOXWOOD TR 03:49 PM

018.01JBETHSAIDA RD & CHERWELL DR 03:50 PM

018.039BETHSAIDA RD & BEAVER TR 03:51 PM



TO RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 823

EDDY BOURDEAU

RunID: 018.005

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

133.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  CALLAWAY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:10 AM

018.076REGENCY PL & AMBASSADOR DR 07:22 AM

018.059CORONET DR & CZAR PL 07:24 AM

018.017SULTAN LN & WINCHESTER TRL 07:25 AM

018.143WINCHESTER TRL & KINGS POINT CT 07:27 AM

018.124PRINCESS PL & DIPLOMAT DR 07:28 AM

018.063DIPLOMAT DR & ATTACHE WAY 07:30 AM

018.074MONARCH DR & SULTAN LN 07:32 AM

018.072BETHAVEN RD & MONARCH DR 07:34 AM

018.109DALMATIA DR & OLIVET CT 07:36 AM

018.108ADRIAN DR & MT CARMEL RD 07:39 AM

018.128BETHSAIDA RD & KIMBERLY LN 07:43 AM

018.024BETHSAIDA RD & TAN BARK CT 07:44 AM

018.111WHITFIELD DR & SHANGRILA TR 07:47 AM

018.129SHANGRILA TR & SHANGRILA CIR 07:48 AM

018.005SHANGRILA CIR & GIDEON RD 07:49 AM

018.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM



FROM RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 823

EDDY BOURDEAU

RunID: 018.105

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

133.026Deadhead - PALOMINO PASS & HORSESHOE BEND (BACK) 02:35 PM

018.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM

018.076REGENCY PL & AMBASSADOR DR 03:28 PM

018.059CORONET DR & CZAR PL 03:30 PM

018.074MONARCH DR & SULTAN LN 03:32 PM

018.017SULTAN LN & WINCHESTER TRL 03:33 PM

018.143WINCHESTER TRL & KINGS POINT CT 03:34 PM

018.124PRINCESS PL & DIPLOMAT DR 03:36 PM

018.063DIPLOMAT DR & ATTACHE WAY 03:38 PM

018.072BETHAVEN RD & MONARCH DR 03:41 PM

018.109DALMATIA DR & OLIVET CT 03:42 PM

018.108ADRIAN DR & MT CARMEL RD 03:44 PM

018.128BETHSAIDA RD & KIMBERLY LN 03:47 PM

018.024BETHSAIDA RD & TAN BARK CT 03:49 PM

018.111WHITFIELD DR & SHANGRILA TR 03:51 PM

018.129SHANGRILA TR & SHANGRILA CIR 03:52 PM

018.005SHANGRILA CIR & GIDEON RD 03:53 PM



TO RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 855

STEPHEN HARDY

RunID: 018.002

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

134.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  HARPER ELEMENTARY ELEMENTARY 07:00 AM

018.0296428 CHURCH ST @ RIVERDALE VILLA APTS 07:13 AM

018.030W LEES MILL RD & VERDE DR 07:16 AM

018.0076231 HWY 85 @ HOMETOWN INN 07:20 AM

018.052RIVER GLEN DR & RIVERBEND CT 07:26 AM

018.051RIVER GLENN DR & KING'S DOWN CT 07:28 AM

018.050RIVER GLEN PL & MEADOWLARK DR  (LOWER) 07:31 AM

018.00GMEADOWLARK DR & RIVER GLEN PL (UPPER) 07:32 AM

018.048MEADOWLARK DR & WILD TURKEY TR 07:35 AM

018.006874 KING RD @ APTS 07:36 AM

018.009634 ROY HUIE RD @ NOBLE OAKS/TWELVE OAKS APTS 07:45 AM

018.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM



FROM RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 855

STEPHEN HARDY

RunID: 018.102

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

134.012Deadhead - ARWHEAD BVD @ H'LAND VISTA APTS/BLDG 1-16 @ 1,2,3 02:54 PM

018.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM

018.009634 ROY HUIE RD @ NOBLE OAKS/TWELVE OAKS APTS 03:24 PM

018.0296428 CHURCH ST @ RIVERDALE VILLA APTS 03:26 PM

018.030W LEES MILL RD & VERDE DR 03:28 PM

018.0076231 HWY 85 @ HOMETOWN INN 03:30 PM

018.052RIVER GLEN DR & RIVERBEND CT 03:33 PM

018.051RIVER GLENN DR & KING'S DOWN CT 03:34 PM

018.050RIVER GLEN PL & MEADOWLARK DR  (LOWER) 03:35 PM

018.00GMEADOWLARK DR & RIVER GLEN PL (UPPER) 03:37 PM

018.048MEADOWLARK DR & WILD TURKEY TR 03:39 PM

018.006874 KING RD @ APTS 03:40 PM



TO RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 864

CYNTHIA WILLIAMS

RunID: 018.010

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

105.000Deadhead - SCHOOL; CHURCH STREET ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:20 AM

018.106ROUNTREE RD & WINDSOR WAY - NTZ* 07:28 AM

018.107ROUNTREE RD & TRACY LN - NTZ* 07:29 AM

018.019417 VALLEY HILL RD W @ STRATFORD ARMS APTS 07:34 AM

018.070COTTAGE PL & SHERWOOD DR 07:35 AM

018.018DELTA DR & COTTAGE PL 07:37 AM

018.121U RIVERDALE RD @ BALDWIN CT 07:39 AM

018.122STAYMAN DR & YATES WAY 07:40 AM

018.071HEATHROW DR & HERRING WAY 07:43 AM

018.045VALLEY HILL RD W & WORTHINGTON DR 07:44 AM

018.098WESTFIELD DR & HERODIAN WAY 07:46 AM

018.016RIVER PARK DR & RIVER OAK DR 07:52 AM

018.066363 U RIVERDALE RD @ HARMONY PINES APTS @ SIGN 07:53 AM

018.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM



FROM RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 864

CYNTHIA WILLIAMS

RunID: 018.110

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

105.004Deadhead - ROBERTS DR & BROOKVIEW DR 03:01 PM

018.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM

018.106ROUNTREE RD & WINDSOR WAY - NTZ* 03:26 PM

018.107ROUNTREE RD & TRACY LN - NTZ* 03:27 PM

018.045VALLEY HILL RD W & WORTHINGTON DR 03:32 PM

018.098WESTFIELD DR & HERODIAN WAY 03:34 PM

018.071HEATHROW DR & HERRING WAY 03:35 PM

018.019417 VALLEY HILL RD W @ STRATFORD ARMS APTS 03:36 PM

018.070COTTAGE PL & SHERWOOD DR 03:38 PM

018.018DELTA DR & COTTAGE PL 03:40 PM

018.121U RIVERDALE RD @ BALDWIN CT 03:41 PM

018.122STAYMAN DR & YATES WAY 03:43 PM

018.016RIVER PARK DR & RIVER OAK DR 03:46 PM

018.066363 U RIVERDALE RD @ HARMONY PINES APTS @ SIGN 03:48 PM



TO RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 866

AMY CORONEL

RunID: 018.001

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

126.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  POINTE SOUTH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:05 AM

018.00RKESWICK DR & AMESBURY LN 07:21 AM

018.068AMESBURY LN & HAMPSTEAD PL 07:22 AM

018.0016712 COLLIER WAY 07:24 AM

018.055WALKER RD @ HUNTSMEN GLEN 07:26 AM

018.112SHANGRILA WAY & BROOKVALE DR 07:30 AM

018.115CREEKMOOR LN & CREEKMOOR CT 07:33 AM

018.00LQUAIL HUNT DR & SHANGRILA WAY 07:35 AM

018.099QUAIL HUNT DR & SETTER DR 07:37 AM

018.00MQUAIL HUNT DR & LABRADOR LN 07:39 AM

018.026QUAIL HUNT DR & AUTUMN WEST DR 07:40 AM

018.123WALKER RD @ KOBLE MILL LN 07:42 AM

018.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:51 AM



FROM RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 866

AMY CORONEL

RunID: 018.101

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

126.006Deadhead - ELON TR & GARDENER DR 02:59 PM

018.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM

018.00RKESWICK DR & AMESBURY LN 03:27 PM

018.068AMESBURY LN & HAMPSTEAD PL 03:29 PM

018.0016712 COLLIER WAY 03:31 PM

018.055WALKER RD @ HUNTSMEN GLEN 03:33 PM

018.112SHANGRILA WAY & BROOKVALE DR 03:37 PM

018.115CREEKMOOR LN & CREEKMOOR CT 03:38 PM

018.00LQUAIL HUNT DR & SHANGRILA WAY 03:40 PM

018.099QUAIL HUNT DR & SETTER DR 03:41 PM

018.00MQUAIL HUNT DR & LABRADOR LN 03:42 PM

018.026QUAIL HUNT DR & AUTUMN WEST DR 03:43 PM

018.123WALKER RD @ KOBLE MILL LN 03:44 PM



TO RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 904

LYNETTE VIRGINIA

RunID: 018.003

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

121.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE ELEMENTARY 07:02 AM

018.116CAMP ST & DENHAM ST 07:20 AM

018.1006323 VALLEY DALE DR 07:25 AM

018.00UVALLEY DALE DR & VALIANT LN 07:28 AM

018.011VALLEY BROOK DR & VALLEY CT 07:31 AM

018.062338 RIDGE TR 07:34 AM

018.014ROY HUIE RD & JOHNSON RD 07:38 AM

018.049ROY HUIE RD & PINEGROVE RD 07:39 AM

018.00ROY HUIE RD & RIVER RUN RD 07:40 AM

018.021ROY HUIE RD & OAK VALLEY DR 07:42 AM

018.125ROY HUIE RD & STILLWATER DR 07:42 AM

018.058ROY HUIE RD & ALLEN DR @ RIVERDALE EAST APTS 07:44 AM

018.032639 LASSITER ST @ APTS 07:48 AM

018.043585 LASSITER ST 07:50 AM

018.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM



FROM RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 904

LYNETTE VIRGINIA

RunID: 018.103

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

121.019Deadhead - ROY HUIE RD & STONERIDGE CT 02:33 PM

018.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM

018.116CAMP ST & DENHAM ST 03:31 PM

018.1006323 VALLEY DALE DR 03:33 PM

018.00UVALLEY DALE DR & VALIANT LN 03:36 PM

018.011VALLEY BROOK DR & VALLEY CT 03:37 PM

018.062338 RIDGE TR 03:38 PM

018.014ROY HUIE RD & JOHNSON RD 03:41 PM

018.049ROY HUIE RD & PINEGROVE RD 03:43 PM

018.00ROY HUIE RD & RIVER RUN RD 03:44 PM

018.021ROY HUIE RD & OAK VALLEY DR 03:46 PM

018.125ROY HUIE RD & STILLWATER DR 03:47 PM

018.058ROY HUIE RD & ALLEN DR @ RIVERDALE EAST APTS 03:48 PM

018.032639 LASSITER ST @ APTS 03:50 PM

018.043585 LASSITER ST 03:52 PM



TO RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 905

JUDGE JONES

RunID: 018.007

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

120.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  OLIVER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:10 AM

018.0286286 HIGHWAY 85 @ JAMESON INN (INACTIVE) 07:24 AM

018.0026513 CHURCH ST @ VILLAGES ON RIVER APTS 1 07:32 AM

018.0646603 CHURCH ST @ VILLAGES ON RIVER  APTS 2 07:34 AM

018.0336711 CHURCH ST @ VILLAGES ON RIVER APTS 3 07:36 AM

018.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 07:45 AM



FROM RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 905

JUDGE JONES

RunID: 018.107

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

120.H01Deadhead - 8050 TARA BLVD @ HARMONY RDG APTS(K RAGSTER/A BLA 03:01 PM

018.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM

018.0026513 CHURCH ST @ VILLAGES ON RIVER APTS 1 03:30 PM

018.0646603 CHURCH ST @ VILLAGES ON RIVER  APTS 2 03:32 PM

018.0336711 CHURCH ST @ VILLAGES ON RIVER APTS 3 03:34 PM

018.0286286 HIGHWAY 85 @ JAMESON INN (INACTIVE) 03:41 PM



TO RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 926

LUDLOW HENRY

RunID: 018.008

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

130.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  LAKE RIDGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:00 AM

018.013MCELROY DR & CORMAC DR 07:20 AM

018.088SCOTT RD & AUBREY DR 07:26 AM

018.078CARIBOU TR & FERNWOOD DR 07:30 AM

018.003CARIBOU TR & SALISBURY TR 07:32 AM

018.037SALISBURY TR & ANGIE CT 07:36 AM

018.047SALISBURY TR & GINGER CT 07:37 AM

018.046INDIAN HILL TR & MERLIN WAY 07:41 AM

018.044SALISBURY TR & BLUESTONE DR 07:44 AM

018.087EXCALIBUR DR & CAMELOT CT 07:46 AM

018.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM



FROM RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 926

LUDLOW HENRY

RunID: 018.108

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

130.002Deadhead - ARC RIVERDALE COMM MHP @ MAILBOXES (1) 02:28 PM

018.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:10 PM

018.013MCELROY DR & CORMAC DR 03:24 PM

018.088SCOTT RD & AUBREY DR 03:25 PM

018.078CARIBOU TR & FERNWOOD DR 03:27 PM

018.003CARIBOU TR & SALISBURY TR 03:29 PM

018.037SALISBURY TR & ANGIE CT 03:30 PM

018.047SALISBURY TR & GINGER CT 03:32 PM

018.046INDIAN HILL TR & MERLIN WAY 03:33 PM

018.044SALISBURY TR & BLUESTONE DR 03:34 PM

018.087EXCALIBUR DR & CAMELOT CT 03:36 PM



TO RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 943

BOBBY CURRY

RunID: 018.004

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

135.000Deadhead - SCHOOL:  MARTIN L. KING, JR. ELEM 07:08 AM

018.027STEEPLECHASE LN & OAK CHASE LN 07:26 AM

018.060FOX CHASE LN & FOX CHASE CT 07:28 AM

018.031915 KING RD 07:30 AM

018.065973 KING RD 07:31 AM

018.041KING RD & MARY LEE CT 07:33 AM

018.053KING RD & GENNY LN 07:33 AM

018.0566479 WALKER RD 07:37 AM

018.00DWALKER ESTATES DR & CREEKVIEW CT 07:40 AM

018.042KING RD & ROUND TABLE LN 07:44 AM

018.00ADRAWBRIDGE DR & DRAWBRIDGE DR 07:45 AM

018.00YDRAWBRIDGE DR & ESQUIRE PL 07:47 AM

018.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 08:00 AM



FROM RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL

08/21/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 943

BOBBY CURRY

RunID: 018.104

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

135.040Deadhead - 1166 E FAYETTEVILLE RD 02:47 PM

018.000SCHOOL:  RIVERDALE MIDDLE SCHOOL 03:15 PM

018.027STEEPLECHASE LN & OAK CHASE LN 03:29 PM

018.060FOX CHASE LN & FOX CHASE CT 03:30 PM

018.031915 KING RD 03:32 PM

018.065973 KING RD 03:32 PM

018.041KING RD & MARY LEE CT 03:34 PM

018.053KING RD & GENNY LN 03:34 PM

018.0566479 WALKER RD 03:36 PM

018.00DWALKER ESTATES DR & CREEKVIEW CT 03:37 PM

018.042KING RD & ROUND TABLE LN 03:39 PM

018.00ADRAWBRIDGE DR & DRAWBRIDGE DR 03:39 PM

018.00YDRAWBRIDGE DR & ESQUIRE PL 03:40 PM


